34 35
WAVE
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
<19
>80; >90

45
6
0
WAVE
IP 40
3000K
Accessori
85AA1685AA13
00AA165P 85AA11
85AA1330
1185/1465/1745/2865
45
6
0
COD lm mm
85DR36DKL490 36W 3852 1185
85DR45DKL490 45W 4815 1465
85DR54DKL490 54W 5778 1745
85DR90DKL490 90W 9630 2865
COD lm mm
85DR36DKL390 36W 3582 1185
85DR45DKL390 45W 4478 1465
85DR54DKL390 54W 5374 1745
85DR90DKL390 90W 8956 2865
COD lm mm
85DI48DKL490 48W 5148 1185
85DI61DKL490 61W 6543 1465
85DI70DKL490 70W 7506 1745
85DI122DKL490 122W 13086 2865
COD lm mm
85DI48DKL390 48W 4787 1185
85DI61DKL390 61W 6085 1465
85DI70DKL390 70W 6981 1745
85DI122DKL390 122W 12170 2865
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Accessories
High Contrast diffuser UGR <16.
End caps included. See accessories on p. 37.